
NORIKA STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L LINEAR GRATING ORDER FORM

*Please provide the dimensions for L, W and H. (Unit: mm)

Item
L

(Length)
W

(Width)

h

(10mm Or Customized)

H

(25mm Or Customized)
Qty

FOR OFFICE USE

SKU PRICE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Company Name

Order By

Project Name

Project Address

Site Contact (Name/ HP)

Salesperson (For Office Use)

Note: The grating’s 
length, width, height 
can be fully customized. 
Customers are 
requested to provide 
the required 
dimensions and a draft 
of the desired shape 
when placing their 
order.



NORIKA STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L DRAINAGE DITCH COVER ORDER FORM

Item
L

(Length)
W

(Width)

h

(10mm Or Customized)

H

(25mm Or Customized)
Qty

FOR OFFICE USE

SKU PRICE

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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